
Textum GmbH | Deutschland 
Maschbruchstraße 27 | D-32257 Bünde 
USt.-IdNr.: DE 812872436

Sasa Matijas
Geschäftsführer | General Manager

t: +49(0)5223.49249-12 
f: +49(0)5223.49 49-412 
m: +49 (0)171.415 47 57
e: s.matijas@textum-stoffe.com

Andreas Miebach
Prokurist | Authorised Representative

t: +49(0)5223.49249-13
f: +49 (0) 52 23.4 92 49-413 
m: +49(0)170.4161479
e: a.miebach@textum-stoffe.com

Deniz Özer Dipl.-Kfm. (FH) 
Vertriebsleiter | Sales Manager

t: +49(0)5223.49249-45 
f: +49(0)5223.49249-445 
m: +49(0)170.7971172
e: d.oezer@textum-stoffe.com

Yusuf Gültekin
Leiter Einkauf | Procurement Manager

t: +49(0)5223.49249-15 
f: +49(0)5223.49249-415 
m: +49(0)160.99109464
e: y.gueltekin@textum-stoffe.com

Textum d.o.o. | Croatia
Marčelji, Mavri 1/1
Viškovo HR- 51216 | OIB:10898533231

Saša Matijaš

General Manager | Direktor

t: +385(0)51.547-680
f: +385(0)51.547-685 
m: +385 (0) 98 206-204
e: s.matijas@textum-stoffe.com

Laura Deghenghi Baric
Sales Manager | Voditeljica prodaje

t: +385 (0) 51.547-667 
f: +385 (0) 51.547-665 
m: +385 (0) 98715660
e: l.baric@textum-stoffe.hr

Sales representative | Prodajni predstavnik

t: +385 (0) 51.547-667
f: +385 (0) 51.547-665
m: +385 (0)917636646
e: f.dzafic@textum-stoffe.hr 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Jasmin Puhovac
Sales Manager | Bosnia and Herzegovina and 
Scandinavia

Textum d.o.o.
Bulevar Mira bb 
BIH-76100 Brčko Distrikt

t: +387 (0)49 214 746
f: +387 (0)49 214 746
m 1: +387 63 79 79 79 
m 2 : +385 91 33 66 200
e: j.puhovac@textum-stoffe.com

Hungary 

Zoltan Unyi
Area Sales Manager | Hungary 
   
Reto KFT.
Konth Miklos u. 13. 1/3. 
HU-2092
Budakeszi

t: +3623.450776
f: +3623.450776
m: +34 654 610 571
e: z.unyi@textum-stoffe.com

Greece

Yannis Spanopoulos
Area Sales Manager | Greece

Petraki Street 12 
GR-10563 Athens

t: +30210.3214372
f: +30210.3214685
m: 0030 694 467 31 91
e: y.spanopoulos@textum-stoffe.com

Textum GmbH 
Maschbruchstraße 27
D–32257 Bünde
t: +49(0)5223.492490
f: +49(0)5223.4924919
e: info@textum-stoffe.com

France

Valerie Cottereau
Area Sales Manager | France

m: 0033 698614883
e: v.cottereau@textum/stoffe.com

Textum d.o.o. 
Marčelji,Mavri 1/1
Viškovo HR - 51216
t: +385(0)51547-660
f: +385(0)51547-670
e: info@textum-stoffe.hr

Portugal

Francisco Mexia | Portugal

GOLB LDA
Rua de Sousa Aroso 556-4 Dir. Tras
4450-287 Matosinhos
Portugal

m:+351 919 189 574
e: francisco.mexia@golb.pt

Fedja Dzafic
 Belgium

Deniz Özer Dipl.-Kfm. (FH) 
Vertriebsleiter | Sales Manager

t: +49(0)5223.49249-45 
f: +49(0)5223.49249-445 
m: +49(0)170.7971172
e: d.oezer@textum-stoffe.com



Italy

Roberto Santonastaso 
Area Sales Manager | Italy

Via Sotto Rive 25 
IT-33030 Basaldella (UD)

t: +39(0)432.562140
f: +39(0)432.560225 
m: +39329.8615936
e: r.santonastaso@textum-stoffe.com

Miranda Liussi
Back office | Italy

Via Sotto Rive 25 
IT-33030 Basaldella (UD)

t: +39(0)432.562140
f: +39(0)432.560225
m: +39333.4797881
e: mirandaliussi@gmail.com

Lebanon

Pierre Azar
Area Sales Manager | Lebanon

Tabachry-Azar Co.P.O.Box: 55-569 | LB-Sin El-Fil (Beirut) 
t: +9611486385
f: +9611486477
e: p.azar@tab-az.com

Finland

Adele Mäkiranta
Sales Manager | Finland

Lennol Oy
Lähdetie 11
61600 Jalasjärvi
Finland

 t:+358 50 357 9809
e: adele.makiranta@lennol.fi

Poland

Dariusz Hadas
Area Sales Manager | Poland

ul. Jagodowa 16 
55-040 Bielany
Wroclawskie 
Poland

m: 0048 695 99 88 95
e: d.hadas@textum-stoffe.com

Serbia

Marko Kurbalija
Sales Manager | Serbia

Textum d.o.o.
Vajara Živojina Lukića 16 
RS- 11060 Belgrade
MB: 01379771

t: +381(0)11.227-2133 
f: +381(0)11227-1646 
m: +381(0)62.309-919
e: m.kurbalija@textum-stoffe.com

North Macedonia and Montenegro

Marko Kurbalija
Area Sales Manager | North Macedonia 
and Montenegro

t: +381(0)11.227-2133
f: +381(0)11227-1646 
m: +381(0)62.309-919
e: m.kurbalija@textum-stoffe.com

Textum GmbH 
Maschbruchstraße 27
D–32257 Bünde
t: +49(0)5223.492490
f: +49(0)5223.4924919
e: info@textum-stoffe.com

Textum d.o.o. 
Marčelji,Mavri 1/1
Viškovo HR - 51216
t: +385(0)51547-660
f: +385(0)51547-670
e: info@textum-stoffe.hr

India
Neel Merchant

Merchants Corporation Modischgroup
206-207 Mint Chambers, 45/47 Mint Road
400001 Mumbai
Indien

t:+91 22 28502433
e: modischgroup@gmail.com

Netherlands

Paul van den Dungen
Area Sales Manager | Belgium and Netherlands

m: +31 (0)6 53870702
e: p.vandendungen@textum-stoffe.com

Czech and Slovakia

Milan Vojir

Palackeho 458
CZ - 76861 Bystrice pod Hostynem

 t: +420 739 967 440
e: m.vojir@textum-stoffe.com

Austria
Almir Karabegovic

Textum GmbH
 Maschbruchstraße 27
 D-32257 Bünde
 
t: +49 151 1262 4637
e: a.karabegovic@textum-stoffe.com

 Scandinavia 

Deniz Özer Dipl.-Kfm. (FH) 
Vertriebsleiter | Sales Manager

t: +49(0)5223.49249-45 
f: +49(0)5223.49249-445 
m: +49(0)170.7971172
e: d.oezer@textum-stoffe.com



Textum China office

Ante Klanac
Head of Purchasing Department | China

Textum China Office | 
Textum Textile (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd. Hangzhou Subbranch  
Room 906-907, Maidao Dasha 
Nanyuan Street 103, Linping Nanyuan 
CN-311100 Hangzhou 
浙江省杭州市余杭区南苑街道南苑街103号麦道大厦 906-907室 

m:+86(0) 134 82329107
e: a.klanac@textum-stoffe.cn

Textum GmbH 
Maschbruchstraße 27
D–32257 Bünde
t: +49(0)5223.492490
f: +49(0)5223.4924919
e: info@textum-stoffe.com

Textum d.o.o. 
Marčelji,Mavri 1/1
Viškovo HR - 51216
t: +385(0)51547-660
f: +385(0)51547-670
e: info@textum-stoffe.hr


